AN

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°

ik

N .

Nome
RAJADA
157
VERMELHO
SOMBRA
FAISCA
PIRATA
SHEICK
REI DA ARENA
TERREMOTO
CICLONE
FALCAO
TONHO DA LUA

TREME TREME

Anilha
027117
026578
359206
012747
043905
234752
027865
505298
177143
015721
000958
003519
192961

Dono
CLAUDINEI
RUAN BORGES
JOSE MONTE

LUCIANO JOSE DE SOUZA

CLAUDIOMAR
TIAGO GABRIEL
RUAN BORGES
RUAN BORGES
DANIEL NAGEL

ALEXANDRE
DANIEL NAGEL

CLOVIS
SULLIVAN

mm - CLUBE DOS AMIGOS - ARARANGUA -SC 02/02/2020

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade

ARARANGUA

10/15 min
0/106
0/85
0/81
o/77
/77
0/64
0/48
0/48
0/22
0/10
0/5
0/1
0/1

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
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